
 

2020 Summer Schedule 
 

Team Times Played Team Times Played 

Gap Smashers 4/4 Sioux Trail Panthers 4/4 

Deeper Roots 4/4 Meidl Melitia 4/4 

Insanity 3/3 The Shockers N/A 

Infinite 3/3   

  

Date Time Field Opponent Home 
or Away 

Result Record 

6/28/2020 
Postponed Due to Inclement Weather 

Rescheduled for 9/27/2020 

7/12/2020 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

Lac Lavon D 
Lac Lavon C 

Infinite 
Insanity 

Home 
Away 

Win 2-13 
Loss 9-11 

(1-0) 
(1-1) 

7/19/2020 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

Lac Lavon E 
Lac Lavon E 

Gap Smashers 
Sioux Trail Panthers 

Away 
Home 

Win 33-5 
Loss 18-13 

(2-1) 
(2-2) 

7/26/2020 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Neill A 
Neill B 

Deeper Roots 
Meidl Melitia 

Home 
Away 

Loss 8-6 
Loss 8-12 

(2-3) 
(2-4) 

8/02/2020 
6:30pm 
8:30pm 

Lac Lavon A 
Lac Lavon B 

Insanity 
Infinite 

Home 
Away 

Tie 8-8 
Loss 10-11 

(2-4-1) 
(2-5-1) 

8/9/2020 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Lac Lavon C 
Lac Lavon D 

Gap Smashers 
Sioux Trail Panthers 

Home 
Away 

Win 7-13 
Loss 10-13 

(3-5-1) 
(3-6-1) 

8/16/2020 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

Lac Lavon E 
Lac Lavon E 

Deeper Roots 
Meidl Melitia 

Away 
Home 

Loss 13-17 
Loss 25-14 

(3-7-1) 
(3-8-1) 

8/23/2020 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

Neill B 
Neill A 

Infinite 
Insanity 

Away 
Home 

Loss 17-23 
Win 17-19 

(3-9-1) 
(4-9-1) 

8/30/2020 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

Lac Lavon A 
Lac Lavon A 

Gap Smashers 
Sioux Trail Panthers 

Home 
Away 

Loss 13-3 
Loss 11-18 

(4-10-1) 
(4-11-1) 



 

Date Time Field Opponent Home/A
way Result Record 

9/13/2020 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Lac Lavon C 
Lac Lavon D 

Deeper Roots 
Meidl Melitia 

Away 
Home 

Loss 10-19 
Loss 23-11 

(4-12-1) 
(4-13-1) 

9/20/2020 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 

Lac Lavon E 
Lac Lavon F 

Gap Smashers 
Sioux Trail Panthers 

Away 
Home 

Win 14-10 
Loss 17-15 

(5-13-1) 
(5-14-1) 

9/27/2020 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

Lac Lavon A 
Lac Lavon A 

Deeper Roots 
Meidl Melitia 

Home 
Away 

Win 15-17 
Win 25-20 

(6-14-1) 
(7-14-1) 

10/4/2020 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

Lac Lavon D 
D if Loss 
D if Win 

Deeper Roots 
Meidl or Gap 

Infinite or Insanity 

- 
- 
- 

  

  
 


