





2020 Summer Schedule

<u>Team</u>	Times Played	<u>Team</u>	Times Played
Gap Smashers	4/4	Sioux Trail Panthers	4/4
Deeper Roots	4/4	Meidl Melitia	4/4
Insanity	3/3	The Shockers	N/A
Infinite	3/3		

Date	Time	Field	Opponent	Home or Away	Result	Record		
6/28/2020	Postponed Due to Inclement Weather Rescheduled for 9/27/2020							
7/12/2020	7:30pm	Lac Lavon D	Infinite	Home	Win 2-13	(1-0)		
	8:30pm	Lac Lavon C	Insanity	Away	Loss 9-11	(1-1)		
7/19/2020	6:30pm	Lac Lavon E	Gap Smashers	Away	Win 33-5	(2-1)		
	7:30pm	Lac Lavon E	Sioux Trail Panthers	Home	Loss 18-13	(2-2)		
7/26/2020	5:30pm	Neill A	Deeper Roots	Home	Loss 8-6	(2-3)		
	6:30pm	Neill B	Meidl Melitia	Away	Loss 8-12	(2-4)		
8/02/2020	6:30pm	Lac Lavon A	Insanity	Home	Tie 8-8	(2-4-1)		
	8:30pm	Lac Lavon B	Infinite	Away	Loss 10-11	(2-5-1)		
8/9/2020	5:30pm	Lac Lavon C	Gap Smashers	Home	Win 7-13	(3-5-1)		
	6:30pm	Lac Lavon D	Sioux Trail Panthers	Away	Loss 10-13	(3-6-1)		
8/16/2020	7:30pm	Lac Lavon E	Deeper Roots	Away	Loss 13-17	(3-7-1)		
	8:30pm	Lac Lavon E	Meidl Melitia	Home	Loss 25-14	(3-8-1)		
8/23/2020	7:30pm	Neill B	Infinite	Away	Loss 17-23	(3-9-1)		
	8:30pm	Neill A	Insanity	Home	Win 17-19	(4-9-1)		
8/30/2020	6:30pm	Lac Lavon A	Gap Smashers	Home	Loss 13-3	(4-10-1)		
	7:30pm	Lac Lavon A	Sioux Trail Panthers	Away	Loss 11-18	(4-11-1)		







Date	Time	Field	Opponent	Home/A way	Result	Record
9/13/2020	5:30pm	Lac Lavon C	Deeper Roots	Away	Loss 10-19	(4-12-1)
	6:30pm	Lac Lavon D	Meidl Melitia	Home	Loss 23-11	(4-13-1)
9/20/2020	5:30pm	Lac Lavon E	Gap Smashers	Away	Win 14-10	(5-13-1)
	6:30pm	Lac Lavon F	Sioux Trail Panthers	Home	Loss 17-15	(5-14-1)
9/27/2020	7:30pm	Lac Lavon A	Deeper Roots	Home	Win 15-17	(6-14-1)
	8:30pm	Lac Lavon A	Meidl Melitia	Away	Win 25-20	(7-14-1)
10/4/2020	5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	Lac Lavon D D if Loss D if Win	Deeper Roots Meidl or Gap Infinite or Insanity			